Florida State Match-Up

February 25-27, 2022 « Tallahassee, Florida

FINAL STATISTICS



T1
T1
T5

(o]
O N B~ WN-=- D

T5
11
9 10
12 11
10 12

©

O NOoO O WON-~ @

Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL

2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Team

Oregon 290
Florida State 288
Virginia Tech 288
Arizona 300
Oregon State 296
Kent State 305
Miami 304
Clemson 300

Coastal Carolina 311
Mercer University 307
Missouri 314
Middle Tennessee 309

281
291
296
293
303
293
299
307
299
305
300
307

Scores

290
296
302
301
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300
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305
303
304
307
313
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921
929
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+30
+33
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+57
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Finish
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T12
T12
T18
T18
T20
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T20
T20
T20
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T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T32
T32
T34
T34
T34
37
T38
T38
T38
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Amelia Williamson
Hsin-Yu Lu

Chloe Salort

Emily Mahar
Ching-Tzu Chen
Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen
Tze-Han Lin *
Briana Chacon
Beatrice Wallin
Carolina Melgrati
Keera Foocharoen
Chayse Gomez
Kate Song

Becca DiNunzio
Brittany Shin
Kristyna Frydlova
Charlotte Heath
Gile Bite Starkute
Noelle Zoe Beijer
Kaylah Williams *
Lilas Pinthier
Madde Sund
Melena Barrientos
Sara Sarrion

Issy Taylor
Franziska Sliper *
Ya Chun Chang
Caroline Caudill
Elle Johnson
Caitlin Evans-Brand
Anna Backman
Cecilie Finne-lpsen *
Symone Henriques
Mayka Hoogeboom
Emily Price

Sara Byrne
Danique Stokmans
Alyssa Montgomery *
Hailey Katona
Daniella Barrett
Maya Benita *
Noramol Nuchsila
Emily Staples

Alice Hodge

Savannah Grewal

Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Team

Florida State
Oregon

Kent State
Virginia Tech
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Florida State
Arizona

Virginia Tech
Oregon State
Mercer University
Virginia Tech
Oregon

Miami

Florida State
Arizona

Missouri

Florida State
Arizona

Oregon State
Clemson
Coastal Carolina
Oregon State
Miami

Arizona

Middle Tennessee
Florida State
Coastal Carolina
Miami

Florida State
Virginia Tech
Kent State

Kent State
Miami

Oregon State
Virginia Tech
Mercer University
Miami

Arizona

Kent State
Missouri

Florida State

Clemson

70
68
72
65
71
75
77
76
71
74
77
72
70
72
76
76
72
75
80
75
76
75
74
80
76
76
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75
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76
79
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73
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77
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79
79

77

68
75
71
75
70
72
69
70
76
72
72
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77
76
69
77
73
73
69
72
74
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79
74
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74
74
75
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74
80
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82
75
77
73
76
73
80
75

78

Scores

71
72
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76
75
70
73
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75
72
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75
74
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69
77
75
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77
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71
70
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74
74
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79
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73
78

77
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Start

T53
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T53
T53
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T33
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T58
T51
T66
T53
T58
T33
T64
T66
T46
T60

68
T64

69

Finish
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T55
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T60
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T63
T63

66
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Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Player Team

Sophia Carlsen Coastal Carolina

Callista Rice Clemson
Jennifer Gu Kent State

Carol Pyon Mercer University
Mikayla Dubnik Mercer University
Annabelle Pancake Clemson

Nataliya Guseva Miami

Lindsay May Clemson

Coastal Carolina
Mercer University

Jenjira Jinangkul
Tracy Rodriguez

Brianne Bolden Missouri

Madison Smith Middle Tennessee
Gabriella Tomanka * Clemson

Amanda Minni Oregon State
Caitlin Whitehead Arizona

Molly Bebelaar Middle Tennessee
Sophia Yoemans Missouri

Abbie Lee * Middle Tennessee

Catherine Caudill Middle Tennessee
Sophie Burks Middle Tennessee
Tiffany Arafi Coastal Carolina
Laila Hrindova * Mercer University
Martina Munoz Missouri

Beatriz Mosquera Quintas Virginia Tech

79
74
81
79
80
81
77
75
78
82
80
82
78
80
77
80
75
77
84
74
79
82
86
87

78
78
76
78
74
75
75
76
73
77
79
76
78
82
80
78
77
84
78
81
80
81
75
84

Scores

75
80
76
76
79
77
81
82
84
77
77
78
81
75
81
80
86
78
77
84
81
81
83
85
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236
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
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Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Oregon 290 281 290 861
2 Hsin-Yu Lu (4) 68 75 72 215
T3 Ching-Tzu Chen (2) 71 70 75 216
6 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (1) 75 72 70 217
T7 Briana Chacon (3) 76 70 73 219
T12 Brittany Shin (5) 76 69 77 222
2 Florida State 288 291 296 875
1 Amelia Williamson (3) 70 68 71 209
T7 Beatrice Wallin (2) 71 76 72 219
T12 Charlotte Heath (1) 72 73 77 222
T26 Elle Johnson (4) 75 75 76 226
T41 Alice Hodge (5) 79 75 78 232
3 Virginia Tech 288 296 302 886
T3 Emily Mahar (2) 65 75 76 216
T10 Keera Foocharoen (4) 77 72 72 221
T12 Becca DiNunzio (1) 72 76 74 222
T32 Symone Henriques (3) 74 73 80 227
69 Beatriz Mosquera Quintas (5) 87 84 85 256
4 Arizona 300 293 301 894
T10 Carolina Melgrati (2) 74 72 75 221
T18 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 75 73 75 223
T20 Lilas Pinthier (4) 76 74 74 224
T26 Ya Chun Chang (3) 75 74 77 226
T60 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 77 80 81 238
5 Oregon State 296 303 298 897
T12 Chayse Gomez (2) 72 72 78 222
T20 Madde Sund (5) 75 76 73 224
25 Issy Taylor (3) 76 73 76 225
37 Danique Stokmans (1) 73 82 74 229
T58 Amanda Minni (4) 80 82 75 237
6 Kent State 305 293 300 898
T3 Chloe Salort (2) 72 71 73 216
T34 Emily Price (1) 79 73 76 228
T34 Mayka Hoogeboom (3) 76 77 75 228
T41 Noramol Nuchsila (5) 78 73 81 232
T48 Jennifer Gu (4) 81 76 76 233
7 Miami 304 299 296 899
T12 Kristyna Frydlova (2) 76 77 69 222
T26 Anna Backman (1) 71 80 75 226
T34 Sara Byrne (5) 80 74 74 228
T38 Daniella Barrett (4) 80 73 78 231
T48 Nataliya Guseva (3) 77 75 81 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Clemson 300 307 305 912
T20 Melena Barrientos (4) 74 79 71 224
T41 Callista Rice (2) 74 78 80 232
T41 Savannah Grewal (3) 7 78 7 232
T48 Lindsay May (1) 75 76 82 233
T48 Annabelle Pancake (5) 81 75 77 233
9 Coastal Carolina 311 299 303 913
T20 Sara Sarrion (2) 80 74 70 224
T26 Caitlin Evans-Brand (4) 75 74 77 226
T41 Sophia Carlsen (3) 79 78 75 232
54 Jenjira Jinangkul (5) 78 73 84 235
66 Tiffany Arafi (1) 79 80 81 240
10 Mercer University 307 305 304 916
T12 Kate Song (4) 70 77 75 222
T38 Hailey Katona (1) 78 77 76 231
T48 Mikayla Dubnik (3) 80 74 79 233
T48 Carol Pyon (5) 79 78 76 233
T55 Tracy Rodriguez (2) 82 77 77 236
11 Missouri 314 300 307 921
T18 Noelle Zoe Beijer (4) 80 69 74 223
T41 Emily Staples (2) 79 80 73 232
T55 Brianne Bolden (3) 80 79 77 236
T60 Sophia Yoemans (1) 75 77 86 238
T67 Martina Munoz (5) 86 75 83 244
12 Middle Tennessee 309 307 313 929
T26 Caroline Caudill (2) 73 75 78 226
T55 Madison Smith (5) 82 76 78 236
T60 Molly Bebelaar (4) 80 78 80 238
T63 Sophie Burks (1) 74 81 84 239
T63 Catherine Caudill (3) 84 78 77 239
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T7 Tze-Han Lin (Oregon) 77 69 73 219
T20 Kaylah Williams (Florida State) 75 72 7 224
T26 Franziska Sliper (Miami) 76 74 76 226
T32 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Florida State) 83 72 72 227
T38 Alyssa Montgomery (Virginia Tech) 82 75 74 231
T41 Maya Benita (Arizona) 77 76 79 232
T58 Gabriella Tomanka (Clemson) 78 78 81 237
T63 Abbie Lee (Middle Tennessee) 77 84 78 239
T67 Laila Hrindova (Mercer University) 82 81 81 244
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Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Average score per round

1 2022 Florida State Match Up 76.70
2 2022 Florida State Match Up 75.46 69
3 2022 Florida State Match Up 76.55 69

Total Average Scores
2022 Florida State Match Up 76.24 207

Seminole Legacy: 2022 Florida State Match Up

double _ double average
1[4 375 5 32 20 11 1 101 4] 3% +0.77
18| 4| 390 +0.61
2| 4| 335 5 41 21 2
1| 4| 375 +0.58
3| 3| 160 7| 52 10
13 3] 190 +0.36
4| 5| 505 1 11 | 46 8 3 =T 71 383 1035
5 3 140 10 | 39 15 5 21 4] 335 +0.29
6| 5| 525 9| 49 8 3 5 3| 140 +0.22
7| 4| 345 7| 46 15 1 16 4] 400 +0.22
8| 4 [ 260 16 | 34 17 2 9 4 400 +0.22
12 4] 385 +0.20
9| 4] 400 4| 46 19
1] 5] 475 +0.16
1 4 1 2
0 395 ° 35 S 3 7| 4| 345 +0.14
11| 5| 475 1 8| 44 11 5 2 51 770 XL
12 4 385 13 | 39 10 4 3 15 3 120 +0.10
13| 3| 190 2| 42 23 2 8| 4| 260 +0.07
14| 5| 470 18 || 32 12 6 1 6 5| 525 +0.07
15 [ 3 [ 120 9 [ 47 11 1 1 3] 3 160 +0.04
4| s s05 +0.01
16 | 4 | 400 9| 39 18 3
17| 4| 385 3| 46 16 2 2
|18|4|390| | | 1|30| 34| 3| 1
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Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

LSSl Bl PEs reI:t\i/ve;a}[gepar LSl [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar T PETF VRIS re|:t\i/ve(£atgepar
18| 4] 390 +0.59 18 4| 390 +0.59 10| 4| 395 +0.77
11 4] 375 +0.55 1| 4| 375 +0.45 18 4| 390 +0.61
171 4] 385 +0.49 171 4| 385 +0.43 1| 4| 375 +0.58
10| 4] 395 +0.39 9| 4| 400 +0.42 131 3| 190 +0.36
2| 4] 335 +0.38 12 4| 385 +0.39 171 4| 385 +0.35
51 3| 140 +0.33 16| 4| 400 +0.33 2| 4| 335 +0.29
131 3] 190 +0.33 10| 4| 395 +0.30 51 3| 140 +0.22
71 4| 345 +0.33 131 3| 190 +0.29 16| 4| 400 +0.22
8| 4| 260 +0.32 51 3| 140 +0.29 9| 4| 400 +0.22
16| 4| 400 +0.29 2| 4| 335 +0.13 12| 4| 385 +0.20
3] 3| 160 +0.29 71 4| 345 +0.10 11| 5| 475 +0.16
12| 4] 385 +0.28 14 5| 470 +0.09 71 4| 345 +0.14
151 3] 120 +0.14 151 3| 120 +0.09 14 5| 470 +0.13
6| 5| 525 +0.12 3] 3| 160 +0.09 151 3| 120 +0.10
41 5] 505 +0.04 41 5] 505 +0.03 8| 4| 260 +0.07
9| 4| 400 +0.01 8| 4| 260 +0.00 6| 5| 525 +0.07
14| 5] 470 -0.06 6| 5| 525 -0.20 3] 3| 160 +0.04
11| 5| 475 -0.14 1] 5| 475 -0.36 41 5] 505 +0.01
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Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

double - double

1 4 375 13 || 101 68 21 4
2 4 335 16 | 127 57 7
3 3 160 12 | 155 39 1
4 5 505 2 351|132 31 7
5 3 140 20 | 130 40 14 3
6 5 525 1 47 (117 36 6
7 4 345 24 1125 52 6
8 4 260 1 41 (109 44 10 2
9 4 | 400 18 | 131 53 5
10 4 395 1 9 | 104 78 11 4
1" 5| 475 7 55 1108 29 8
12 4 385 26 | 114 53 10 4
13 3 190 8 | 127 68 4
14 5| 470 3 53 || 96 42 11 2
15 3 120 24 1142 36 4 1
16 4 | 400 20 | 120 56 11
17 4 385 12 | 114 67 10 4
18 4 390 5/ 90 98 1" 3
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Florida State Match Up

Seminole Legacy
Tallahassee, FL
2022 Florida State Match Up
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 27

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

A. Williamson  FSU 283 -2 H. Lu Oregon 397 A1 M. Hoogeboom Kent St 450 -6

B. Chacon Oregon 292 A1 E. Mahar VT 400 E E. Mahar VT 458 -5

A. Montgomery VT 292 A1 A. Williamson FSU 400 E A. Williamson FSU 458 -5

S. Byrne UM 292 A1 S. Nielsen Oregon 4.03 +1 K. Foocharoen VT 458 -5

S. Henriques VT 292 A1 C. Chen Oregon 4.07 +2 A. Backman UM 458 -5

S. Sarrion Coastal 292 A1 B. Wallin FSU 4.07 +2 B. Chacon Oregon 458 -5

B. Shin Oregon 3.00 E T. Lin Oregon 4.07 +2 C. Chen Oregon 475 -3

C. Melgrati Arizona 3.00 E M. Barrientos CLEM 4.07 +2 T. Lin Oregon 475 -3

M. Sund Oregon St. 3.00 E K. Williams FSU 410 +3 C. Salort Kent St 475 -3

M. Benita Arizona 3.00 E C. Salort Kent St 410 +3 C. Heath FSU 475 -3

S. Yoemans Missouri 3.00 E K. Song Mercer 413 +4 C. Gomez Oregon St. 4.75 -3

L. May CLEM 3.00 E N. Beijer Missouri 413 +4 S. Grewal CLEM 475 -3

K. Frydlova UM 3.00 E C. Gomez Oregon St.  4.17 +5 M. Benita Arizona 475 -3

C. Salort Kent St 3.00 E F. Sliper UM 417 +5 C. Finne-lpsen FSU 475 -3

C. Pyon Mercer 3.00 E G. Starkute Arizona 417 +5 C. Melgrati Arizona 475 -3

B. Wallin FSU 3.00 E K. Frydlova UM 417 +5 B. Shin Oregon 475 -3

C. Chen Oregon 3.08 +1 C. Evans-Brand Coastal 420 +6 H. Katona Mercer 483 -2

B. DiNunzio VT 3.08 +1 B. DiNunzio VT 420 +6 E. Price Kent St 483 -2

E. Staples Missouri 3.08 +1 Y. Chang Arizona 420 +6 |. Taylor Oregon St. 4.83 -2

G. Tomanka CLEM 3.08 +1 |. Taylor Oregon St. 4.20 +6 A. Minni Oregon St. 4.83 -2

L. Pinthier Arizona 3.08 +1 C. Heath FSU 420 +6 C. Caudill MTSU 483 -2

H. Lu Oregon 3.08 +1 L. Pinthier Arizona 423 +7 C. Caudill MTSU 483 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

K. Frydlova UM 1 |A. Williamson FSU 15 |H.Lu Oregon 39
E. Mahar VT 1 |K. Foocharoen VT 13 |C. Chen Oregon 38
C. Caudill MTSU 1 |M. Barrientos CLEM 12 |N. Guseva UM 38
A. Backman UM 1 |M. Dubnik Mercer 10 |C. Melgrati Arizona 37
L. Hrindova Mercer 1 |B. Wallin FSU 10 |K. Song Mercer 37
G. Starkute Arizona 1 |E. Johnson FSU 10 |C. Heath FSU 37
C. Gomez Oregon St. 1 |C. Gomez Oregon St. 9 |M. Sund Oregon St. 37
E. Price Kent St 1 |[S. Nielsen Oregon 9 |T.Lin Oregon 37
M. Hoogeboom Kent St 1 |S. Carlsen Coastal 9 |C. Salort Kent St 37
N. Guseva UM 1 |N. Beijer Missouri 9 |E. Price Kent St 36
E. Staples Missouri 1 |C. Salort Kent St 9 |C. Evans-Brand Coastal 36
K. Williams FSU 1 |A. Minni Oregon St. 9 |S. Nielsen Oregon 36
C. Melgrati Arizona 1 |E. Mahar VT 9 |B. Chacon Oregon 36
S. Henriques VT 1 |S. Sarrion Coastal 9 |A. Pancake CLEM 35
B. Shin Oregon 1 |B. Shin Oregon 8 |S. Byrne UM 35
C. Caudill MTSU 8 |K. Williams FSU 35
Y. Chang Arizona 8 |L. May CLEM 35
T. Lin Oregon 8 |E. Mahar VT 35
K. Frydlova UM 8 |L. Pinthier Arizona 35
H. Lu Oregon 8 |S. Henriques VT 34
A. Montgomery VT 8 |C.Pyon Mercer 34
M. Hoogeboom Kent St 8 |B. DiNunzio VT 34
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Florida sSt_ate Match Up

m

2022 Florid;
Dates:

le Legacy
hassee,
a State Match Up

Feb 25 - Feb 27

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Oregon 290 281 290
2 Florida State 288 291 296
3 Virginia Tech 288 296 302
4 Arizona 300 293 301
5 Oregon State 296 303 298
6 Kent State 305 293 300
7 Miami 304 299 296
8 Clemson 300 307 305
9 Coastal Carolina 311 299 303
10 Mercer University 307 305 304
11 Missouri 314 300 307
12 Middle Tennessee 309 307 313

finish top 20 players school
1 Amelia Williamson Florida State 70
2 Hsin-Yu Lu Oregon 68
T3  Ching-Tzu Chen Oregon 71
T3  Emily Mahar Virginia Tech 65
T3  Chloe Salort Kent State 72
6 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen Oregon 75
T7  Briana Chacon Oregon 76
T7 Tze-Han Lin* Oregon 77
T7  Beatrice Wallin Florida State 71
T10 Keera Foocharoen Virginia Tech 77
T10  Carolina Melgrati Arizona 74
T12  Becca DiNunzio Virginia Tech 72
T12  Kristyna Frydlova Miami 76
T12 Chayse Gomez Oregon State 72
T12  Charlotte Heath Florida State 72
T12  Brittany Shin Oregon 76
T12  Kate Song Mercer University 70
T18  Noelle Zoe Beijer Missouri 80
T18  Gile Bite Starkute Arizona 75
T20 Melena Barrientos Clemson 74
T20 Lilas Pinthier Arizona 76
T20  Sara Sarrion Coastal Carolina 80
T20 Madde Sund Oregon State 75

861
875
886
894
897
898
899
912
913
916
921
929

68
75
70
75
71
72
70
69
76
72
72
76
7
72
73
69
77
69
73
79
74
74
76

-3
+11
+22
+30
+33
+34
+35
+48
+49
+52
+57
+65

scores

71
72
75
76
73
70
73
73
72
72
75
74
69
78
77
7
75
74
75
71
74
70
73

209
215
216
216
216
217
219
219
219
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
224
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